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Quinn in deep trouble, Dems favor Madigan

Raleigh, N.C. — Illinois Gov. Pat Quinn enters his re-election cycle as the most
unpopular governor that PPP has measured, with only a quarter of his state’s voters
approving of his job performance and nearly two-thirds disapproving. He starts out as a
slight underdog in hypothetical match-ups against three unknown potential Republican
challengers, getting no more than 40% of the vote. Should those candidates become
better-known, however, Quinn would probably be in perilous position.

Quinn trails State Sen. Kirk Dillard by seven points (37-44), and state Treasurer Dan
Rutherford by four (39-43), and leads rising star Congressman Aaron Schock by only a
point (40-39). But 61-65% of voters have no opinion of the three would-be governors, so
they have more to gain than does the incumbent.

Democrats would be best served, at least at this point, by nominating popular state
Attorney General Lisa Madigan, of whom 48% have a positive opinion and only 32% a
negative one, making her by far the best-liked and the second best-known of six
candidates on either side of the aisle, after Quinn. She tops Dillard and Rutherford each
by the same nine-point margin (46-37), and Schock by eight (46-38).

Doing not much better than Quinn is Bill Daley. He is surprisingly no better-known than
the Republicans, but less popular, with a 12-24 favorability spread. He trails Dillard by
two points and Rutherford by one, and tops Schock by five, but 25-30% are undecided.

Quinn is unpopular with Democratic primary voters (40-43 approval margin), and if he
chose to plow ahead with his bid, he would trail Daley head-to-head by three points (37-
34) and Madigan by a whopping 44 (64-20).

“Lisa Madigan is the big x factor in this race,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public
Policy Polling. “If she decides to run she’ll be a big favorite but otherwise Republicans
should have a decent chance in this contest.”

PPP surveyed 500 Illinois voters, including an oversample of 319 usual Democratic
primary voters and 303 Republican primary voters, from November 26" to 28™. The
margin of error for the overall survey is +/-4.4%, +/-5.5% for the Democratic portion,
and +/-5.6% for the GOP portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any
campaign or political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated
telephone interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd. ~ Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com (@ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Do you approve or disapprove of Governor Pat
Quinn's job performance?

APPIOVE ... 25%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 64%
NOLSUIE ... 11%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill Daley?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 12%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 24%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 64%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kirk Dillard?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 18%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 17%
NOE SUIME e, 65%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Lisa Madigan?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 48%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 32%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 20%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Rutherford?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 21%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 18%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 61%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Aaron Schock?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 18%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 17%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 64%

Q8

Q9

Q10

Q11

Q12

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Kirk
Dillard, who would you vote for?

Pat QUINN......oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 37%
KIrk DI ©...ovoeeeeeee e 44%
NOE SUIE .ottt 19%

If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

Pat Quinn.........ccoiiiiee 39%
Dan Rutherford .........cccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiieees 43%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 18%

If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Aaron
Schock, who would you vote for?

Pat Quinn.........cccoi 40%
AAron SChOCK .........covvviiiiiiiiiiiiee e, 39%
NOE SUME .., 21%

If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Bill Daley and Republican Kirk
Dillard, who would you vote for?

Bill DAIY ........vecvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s 34%
KK DILAIT v 36%
NOL SUIE .. 30%

If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Bill Daley and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

Bill DAIEY ... eeeeeeeeeee e 37%
Dan Rutherford ..........cccccccviiiiinee, 38%
NOE SUIE .ottt 25%
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Q13 If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Bill Daley and Republican Aaron
Schock, who would you vote for?

Bill DAIEY ... 40%
AAron SChOCK .........covvveeiiiiiiiiiee e 35%
NOE SUME .., 25%

Q14 If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Lisa Madigan and Republican Kirk
Dillard, who would you vote for?

Lisa Madigan .........cccceeeriiiieiiiiie e 46%
KIrK DIlATG ... 37%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 17%

Q15 If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Lisa Madigan and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

LiSa MAIGAN ... 46%
Dan RUNEIOIT ....vvovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseen, 37%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 18%

Q16 If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
Democrat Lisa Madigan and Republican Aaron
Schock, who would you vote for?

Lisa Madigan .........cccuveeeieeiiiiiiiiiecee e 46%
AAron SChOCK .........covvvieiiiiiiiiiie s 38%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 17%

Q17 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA........voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeeessrnans 56%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiieeecc e 39%
Someone else/Don't remember ..............o...... 4%
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Q18 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 10%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 24%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 30%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 22%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 14%
Q19 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o S7%
Man....... 43%

Q20 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat .........coooviiiiiieee e 45%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 30%
Independent/Other...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 25%

Q21 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 12%
WHIE .o 68%
AFCAN-AMENICAN ..o 13%
Other ..o 6%

Q22 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 39%
BB 10 65 41%
Older than 65.......cooovviiiiiieee s 20%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Quinn Approval Daley Favorability
Approve | 25% 40% 4% 19% Favorable [ 12% 15% 8% 10%
Disapprove |64% 45% 91% 71% Unfavorable | 24% 17% 34% 23%
Not sure | 11% 16% 5% 10% Not sure | 64% 68% 58% 67%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Dillard Favorability Madigan Favorability
Favorable | 18% 9% 30% 11% Favorable | 48% 69% 19% 36%
Unfavorable [ 17% 19% 16% 11% Unfavorable | 32% 13% 58% 36%
Not sure | 65% 2% 54% 79% Not sure [ 20% 17% 23% 28%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Rutherford Schock Favorability
Favorability Favorable |18%  10%  31% 8%
Favorable|21% 1% 31% ) Unfavorable [179%  19%  13% 29%
Unfavorable | 18% 18% 19% 11% Not sure | 64% 71% 55% 63%
Not sure [61% 67% 50% 89%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Quinn/Dillard Quinn/Rutherford
Pat Quinn | 37% 62% 3% 35% Pat Quinn | 39% 64% 5% 35%
Kirk Dillard | 44% 13% 88% 35% Dan Rutherford [43% 14% 84% 31%
Not sure [19% 25% 9% 30% Not sure [18% 22% 11% 34%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Quinn/Schock Daley/Dillard
Pat Quinn | 40% 65% 5% 37% Bill Daley | 34% 55% 6% 15%
Aaron Schock | 39% 13% 78% 30% Kirk Dillard | 36% 9% 75% 24%
Not sure | 21% 22% 17% 32% Not sure | 30% 35% 18% 61%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Daley/Rutherford Daley/Schock
Bill Daley | 37% 61% 4% 23% Bill Daley [ 40% 66% 5% 27%
Dan Rutherford | 38% 9% 80% 34% Aaron Schock | 35% 8% 2% 40%
Not sure | 25% 30% 16% 44% Not sure [ 25% 26% 23% 33%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Madigan/Dillard Madigan/Rutherford
LisaMadigan |46%  76% 5% 38% Lisa Madigan | 46% 74% 6% 42%
Kirk Dillard | 37% 7% 81% 26% Dan Rutherford [37% % 81% 20%
Not sure [17% 18% 14% 36% Not sure | 18% 19% 13% 38%
2012 Vote Ideology
. | Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt|Someone else/Don’t Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Base |Obama|Romney remember Quinn Approval
Madigan/Schock Approve |25%  31% 42% 24% 15% %
Lisa Madigan 46% 74% 6% 42% Disapprove [64%  44% 42% 67% 7% 89%
No 11%  25% 16% 8% 8% 3%
Aaron Schock |38% 9%  79% 38% Loure|li% =W ° ° ° °
Not sure [17% 17% 15% 21%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Daley Favorability Dillard Favorability
Favorable [12%  10% 16% 15% 9% 5% Favorable |18%  12% 9% 15% 25% 28%
Unfavorable |24%  22% 13% 25% 28% 35% Unfavorable |17%  15% 16% 26% 12% 13%
Not sure [64%  68% 70% 60% 63% 60% Not sure |65%  74% 74% 60% 63% 59%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Madigan Favorability Rutherford
Favorable |48%  75% 65% 54% 31% 15% Favorability
Unfavorable |32%  13% 17% 23% 49% 61% Favorable | 21%  14% 1a% 16% 32% 2%
Not sure | 20%  13% 18% 200 21% 24% Unfavorable |18%  18% 14% 27% 14% 14%
Not sure [61% 67% 72% 57% 54% 57%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 500 lllinois voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schock Favorability Quinn/Dillard
Favorable [18%  13% 10% 13% 28% 32% Pat Quinn [37%  71% 64% 37% 15% 5%
Unfavorable |17%  14% 22% 21% 15% 8% Kirk Dillard [44%  15% 16% 39% 70% 81%
Not sure [64%  73% 68% 66% 58% 60% Not sure |19%  14% 20% 24% 15% 14%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Quinn/Rutherford Quinn/Schock
Pat Quinn |39%  69% 64% 40% 18% 10% Pat Quinn |40%  68% 65% 42% 18% 11%
Dan Rutherford [43%  14% 18% 38% 67% 76% Aaron Schock [39%  16% 14% 34% 60% 75%
Not sure |18% 17% 18% 22% 15% 14% Not sure |21%  16% 22% 24% 21% 13%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Daley/Dillard Daley/Rutherford
Bill Daley |34%  65% 54% 37% 9% 11% Bill Daley [37% 67% 59% 40% 12% 11%
Kirk Dillard | 36%  11% 9% 31% 59% 73% Dan Rutherford |38% 11% 9% 30% 68% 7%
Not sure [30%  24% 37% 32% 31% 16% Not sure |25%  22% 32% 29% 20% 13%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Daley/Schock Madigan/Dillard
Bill Daley [40%  74% 66% 42% 14% 11% LisaMadigan [46%  77% 71% 52% 22% 11%
Aaron Schock [35%  10% 7% 26% 62% 73% Kirk Dillard |37%  10% 10% 29% 61% 79%
Not sure |25%  16% 28% 32% 24% 16% Not sure |17%  14% 19% 20% 18% 10%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 e

survey of 500 lllinois voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Madigan/Rutherford Madigan/Schock
Lisa Madigan | 46% 68% 56% 16% 11% LisaMadigan [46%  76% 68% 55% 18% 11%
Dan Rutherford |37% 9% 30% 60% 80% Aaron Schock [38%  11% 13% 30% 63% 75%
Not sure [ 18% 23% 14% 24% 9% Not sure |17%  14% 19% 15% 19% 15%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Quinn Approval Daley Favorability

Approve | 25% 25% 24% Favorable [ 12% 12% 13%

Disapprove | 64% 61% 69% Unfavorable | 24% 22% 27%

Not sure |11% 14% 7% Not sure | 64% 67% 60%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters
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Bas

Gender

e [Woman| Man

Dillard Favorability

Favorable | 18% 13% 24%
Unfavorable | 17% 16% 19%
Not sure | 65% 71% 57%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Rutherford
Favorability
Favorable [ 21% 18% 25%
Unfavorable | 18% 16% 21%
Not sure |61% 66% 55%

Bas

Gender

e [Woman| Man

Madigan Favorability

Favorable | 48% 53% 41%
Unfavorable | 32% 25% 41%
Not sure | 20% 22% 18%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Schock Favorability
Favorable | 18% 19% 17%
Unfavorable [ 17% 15% 21%
Not sure | 64% 66% 62%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Woman| Man

Quinn/Dillard

Pat Quinn
Kirk Dillard

Not sure

39% 35%
38% 52%
23% 13%

Gender

Woman| Man

Quinn/Schock

Pat Quinn
Aaron Schock

Not sure

41% 39%
36% 43%
23% 18%

Gender
Woman| Man
Quinn/Rutherford
Pat Quinn 41% 38%
Dan Rutherford 37% 50%
Not sure 22% 13%
Gender
Woman| Man
Daley/Dillard
Bill Daley 37% 31%
Kirk Dillard 31% 43%
Not sure 32% 26%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Daley/Rutherford Daley/Schock
Bill Daley [37% 40% 33% Bill Daley | 40% 42% 38%
Dan Rutherford | 38% 31% 48% Aaron Schock | 35% 31% 39%
Not sure | 25% 29% 19% Not sure | 25% 27% 23%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Madigan/Dillard Madigan/Rutherford
Lisa Madigan |46% 53% 37% Lisa Madigan | 46% 52% 38%
Kirk Dillard [ 37% 26% 50% Dan Rutherford [ 37% 28% 49%
Not sure |17% 21% 13% Not sure | 18% 21% 13%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Party
Base |Woman| Man Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Quinn Approval
Madigan/Schock

Approve | 25% 38% 9% 20%

Lisa Madigan |46% 50% 40% Disapprove | 64% 44% 87% 72%

Aaron Schock | 38% 32% 45% Not sure [11% 18% 4% 8%

Not sure |17% 18% 15%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Daley Favorability Dillard Favorability

Favorable | 12% 16% 12% 6% Favorable [ 18% 9% 33% 14%
Unfavorable [ 24% 15% 30% 33% Unfavorable [17% 14% 13% 28%
Not sure [ 64% 69% 58% 61% Not sure [ 65% 76% 54% 59%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Madigan Favorability Rutherford
Favorable | 48% 66% 24% 44% Favorability
Unfavorable | 32% 15% 50% 40% Favorable | 21% 14% 32% 20%
Not sure | 20% 19% 26% 16% Unfavorable | 18% 14% 16% 30%
Not sure [61% 73% 52% 51%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Schock Favorability Quinn/Dillard
Favorable [ 18% 11% 29% 20% Pat Quinn | 37% 65% 6% 26%
Unfavorable | 17% 16% 15% 23% Kirk Dillard | 44% 14% 84% 51%
Not sure [ 64% 73% 57% 57% Not sure [19% 21% 11% 23%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Quinn/Schock

Quinn/Rutherford

Pat Quinn [ 39% 67% 5% 31% Pat Quinn [ 40% 67% 6% 32%

Dan Rutherford |43% 13% 82% 49% Aaron Schock |39% 12% 76% 45%

Not sure | 18% 20% 13% 20% Not sure | 21% 21% 18% 23%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Daley/Dillard Daley/Rutherford

Bill Daley | 34% 60% 10% 17% Bill Daley |37% 64% 6% 24%
Kirk Dillard | 36% 9% 73% 41% Dan Rutherford | 38% 10% 81% 39%
Not sure | 30% 32% 17% 42% Not sure | 25% 26% 13% 37%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Daley/Schock Madigan/Dillard
Bill Daley | 40% 71% 7% 24% Lisa Madigan |46% 76% % 39%
Aaron Schock [35% 8% 71% 38% Kirk Dillard | 37% 9% 81% 34%
Not sure [ 25% 21% 21% 37% Not sure [17% 15% 12% 27%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Madigan/Rutherford Madigan/Schock
Lisa Madigan | 46% 76% 5% 39% Lisa Madigan |46% 76% 6% 38%
Dan Rutherford |37% 7% 82% 37% Aaron Schock |38% 9% 79% 41%
Not sure [ 18% 17% 14% 24% Not sure [17% 15% 15% 21%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Quinn Approval Daley Favorability
Approve | 25% 35% 20% 40% 17% Favorable [ 12% 8% 12% 18% 8%
Disapprove | 64% 53% 69% 47% T7% Unfavorable [ 24% 27% 23% 25% 22%
Not sure [11% 12% 11% 13% 6% Not sure [64% 65% 65% 57% 69%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Dillard Favorability Madigan Favorability
Favorable [ 18% 25% 19% 10% 3% Favorable [48% 590% 42% 74%  36%
Unfavorable [17% 18% 15% 28% 20% Unfavorable | 32% 23% 36% 14% 44%
Not sure [ 65% 57% 66% 62% 77% Not sure [20% 18% 22% 13% 20%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Rutherford Schock Favorability
Favorability Favorable |18%  11% 22% 12% 6%
Favorable|21%  25%  22% 1% 1% Unfavorable [17%  19%  17% 15%  18%
Unfavorable | 18% 21% 17% 23% 7% Not sure | 64% 70%  61% 3%  77%
Not sure [61% 48% 62% 60% 82%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Quinn/Dillard Quinn/Rutherford
Pat Quinn [ 37% 52% 29% 62% 44% Pat Quinn | 39% 49% 31% 70%  50%
Kirk Dillard | 44% 40% 54% 9% 22% Dan Rutherford |43% 33% 54% % 21%
Not sure [ 19% 8% 17% 29% 34% Not sure | 18% 18% 16% 22%  30%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Quinn/Schock Daley/Dillard
Pat Quinn [40% 52% 32% 68% 50% Bill Daley | 34% 38% 28% 62% 30%
Aaron Schock |39% 34% 48% 10% 14% Kirk Dillard | 36% 25% 46% 5% 15%
Not sure [ 21% 14% 20% 22% 37% Not sure [30% 36% 26% 33% 55%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Daley/Rutherford Daley/Schock
Bill Daley | 37% 46% 29% 67% 41% Bill Daley | 40% 53% 31% 73% 41%
Dan Rutherford | 38% 24%  50% 6% 17% Aaron Schock | 35% 25% 44% 6% 15%
Not sure [ 25% 30% 22% 271% 42% Not sure [25% 21% 25% 21% 44%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Madigan/Dillard Madigan/Rutherford
Lisa Madigan | 46% 60% 36% 87% 41% Lisa Madigan | 46% 57% 36% 85% 44%
Kirk Dillard | 37% 20% 48% 5% 21% Dan Rutherford | 37% 25%  47% 5% 20%
Not sure [17% 19% 17% 8% 38% Not sure [18% 18% 17% 11% 36%
Race Age
African- 18to| 46to| Older
Base |Hispanic [White [American [Other Base 45 65|than 65
Madigan/Schock Quinn Approval
Lisa Madigan | 46% 56% 36% 85% 44% Approve | 25% 23%  25% 27%
Aaron Schock [38% 27% 48% 5% 18% Disapprove |64% 66%  65% 61%
Not sure [17% 18% 15% 11% 38% Not sure |11% 11% 10% 13%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to
Base 45 65 |than 65 45
Daley Favorability Dillard Favorability
Favorable [12% 9% 13% 15% Favorable 21%
Unfavorable | 24% 20% 28% 24% Unfavorable 10%
Not sure |64% 70% 59% 61% Not sure 70%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to
Base 45 65 |than 65 45
Madigan Favorability Rutherford
Favorable [48% 44% 50%  51% Favorability
Unfavorable |32% 28% 35%  33% Favorable|21% 14% 25%  25%
Not sure |20% 28% 15% 16% Unfavorable |18% 19% 16% 21%

Not sure [61% 67% 59% 54%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Schock Favorability
Favorable [18% 17% 19% 18%
Unfavorable |17% 14% 20% 17%
Not sure |64% 68% 61% 65%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Rutherford
Pat Quinn [39% 40% 39% 39%
Dan Rutherford [43% 43% 43% 43%
Not sure |18% 17% 18% 18%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Dillard
Pat Quinn [37% 37% 39% 36%
Kirk Dillard [44% 44% 44% 43%
Not sure [19% 19% 18% 20%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Schock
Pat Quinn [40% 38% 43% 41%
Aaron Schock [39% 44% 36% 36%
Not sure|21% 19% 21% 23%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 500 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Daley/Dillard Daley/Rutherford
Bill Daley |34% 34% 35% 32% Bill Daley [37% 41% 34% 33%
Kirk Dillard [36% 36% 36% 36% Dan Rutherford [38% 37% 40% 40%
Not sure |30% 30% 29% 31% Not sure [25% 22% 26% 27%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Daley/Schock Madigan/Dillard
Bill Daley [40% 42% 39% 38% Lisa Madigan |46% 44% 48% 47%
Aaron Schock |35% 36% 34% 33% Kirk Dillard |37% 34% 37% 40%
Not sure |25% 22% 27% 29% Not sure [17% 22% 15% 13%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Madigan/Rutherford Madigan/Schock
Lisa Madigan [46% 44% 47% 47% Lisa Madigan [46% 42% 48% 47%
Dan Rutherford [37% 34% 38% 40% Aaron Schock |38% 41% 36% 37%
Not sure |18% 22% 16% 13% Not sure [17% 17% 16% 16%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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November 26-28, 2012

Survey of 319 Democratic primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

lllinois Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor Pat
Quinn's job performance?

APPIOVE ... 40%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 43%
NOLSUIE ... 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill Daley?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 14%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 67%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Lisa Madigan?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 68%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 16%
NOE SUIME e, 16%

If the Democratic candidates for Governor
were Bill Daley and Pat Quinn, who would you
vote for?

Bill DAIEY ... 37%
Pat Quinn.........cccoeiiee 34%
NOLSUIE ..o 29%

If the Democratic candidates for Governor
were Lisa Madigan and Pat Quinn, who would
you vote for?

Lisa Madigan .........ccceeeriiriieniiiee e 64%
Pat QUINN ... 20%
NOLSUIE ..o 17%

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 18%
Somewhat liberal ............ccocveniiiiiniice, 38%
MOAErate.......vveireiiiie et 29%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 12%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccceeeeiiiveiieeeeesiiivnneenans 2%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 59%
Man....... 41%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 9%
WHILE ..ot 72%
AFICan-AmMEriCaN ........ceeveeeeiviiiiiieee e eens 14%
Other ... 5%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

LR oL FOT RO 32%
BB 80 B5 oot 42%
Older than 65.......ovvveeiiieeee s 26%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Quinn Approval Daley Favorability
Approve |40%  45% 49% 28% 31% 52% Favorable [14%  13% 19% 11% 8% -
Disapprove [43%  29% 28% 63% 63% 48% Unfavorable |19%  15% 15% 22% 31% 10%
Not sure [16%  25% 22% 9% 6% - Not sure |67%  72% 65% 66% 61% 90%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Madigan Favorability Daley/Quinn
Favorable |68%  76% 70% 65% 53% 100% Bill Daley [37%  37% 28% 45% A7% 38%
Unfavorable | 16% 7% 16% 16% 33% - Pat Quinn [34%  31% 42% 23% 37% 52%
Not sure |16% 17% 14% 19% 14% - Not sure |29%  33% 29% 32% 16% 10%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 319 Demaocratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |Woman Man
Madigan/Quinn _ A |
Lisa Madigan |64%  61% 64% 70% 49% 80% Qumn pprova
Pat Quinn [20%  14% 18% 19% 36% 20% Approve [40% 41% 39%
Not sure |17%  26% 18% 12% 15% Disapprove 43% 41% 47%
Not sure | 16% 18% 14%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Daley Favorability Madigan Favorability
Favorable | 14% 15% 12% Favorable | 68% 73% 62%
Unfavorable [ 19% 16% 23% Unfavorable [ 16% 12% 22%
Not sure |67% 68% 65% Not sure | 16% 15% 16%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 319 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Base |Woman| Man

Daley/Quinn Madigan/Quinn

Bill Daley [37% 37% 37% Lisa Madigan | 64% 72% 51%

Pat Quinn | 34% 31% 39% Pat Quinn | 20% 14% 27%

Not sure | 29% 32% 23% Not sure |17% 13% 21%

Race Race

African-

African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other

Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other

Quinn Approval Daley Favorability

Approve |[40% 36% 40% 49% 25% Favorable | 14% - 15% 23% 7%
Disapprove |43% 43% 42% 40% 68% Unfavorable | 19% 22% 17% 30% 5%
Not sure [ 16% 21% 17% 11% 7% Not sure |67% 78% 68% 47% 88%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
survey of 319 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Madigan Favorability Daley/Quinn
Favorable | 68% 60% 69% 84% 35% Bill Daley | 37% 30% 38% 37% 38%
Unfavorable [ 16% 19% 15% 8% 50% Pat Quinn | 34% 40% 33% 33% 47%
Not sure [ 16% 21% 16% 7% 15% Not sure [29% 30% 29% 30% 15%
Race Age
African- 18to| 46to| Older
Base |Hispanic [White [American [Other Base 45 65|than 65
Madigan/Quinn Quinn Approval
Lisa Madigan | 64% 76% 62% 71% 43% Approve |40% 35%  42% 44%
Pat Quinn | 20% 19% 20% 15% 35% Disapprove [43% 46% 43% 40%
Not sure [17% 5% 18% 14% 22% Not sure |16% 20% 14% 16%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 319 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 alp
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Crosstabs

Age Age

18to| 46to| Older

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Base 45 65 |than 65

Daley Favorability Madigan Favorability

Favorable |14% 11% 12% 21% Favorable |68% 65% 66% 7%

Unfavorable [19% 11% 26% 18% Unfavorable [16% 17% 17% 13%

Not sure |67% 78% 62% 61% Not sure [16% 17% 18% 10%

Age Age

18to| 46to| Older

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Base 45 65 |than 65

Daley/Quinn Madigan/Quinn

Bill Daley [37% 41% 37% 33% LisaMadigan |64% 67% 61% 63%

Pat Quinn |34% 26% 38% 39% Pat Quinn [20% 17% 20% 22%

Not sure |29% 33% 26% 28%

Not sure [17% 15% 19% 15%

November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 319 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Survey of 303 Republican primary voters
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lllinois Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kirk Dillard?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 25%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 15%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 60%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Rutherford?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 37%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 15%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 47%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Aaron Schock?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 30%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 14%
NOE SUIME e, 56%

Given the choices of Bill Brady, Kirk Dillard,
Bruce Rauner, Dan Rutherford, Aaron Schock,
and Joe Walsh, who would you most like to see
as the Republican candidate for Governor in
20147

Bill BIaGY .....ovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 14%
KIFK DA ..o 12%
BIUCE RAUNET .........coeeeeeecereeceesee e, 7%
Dan RUthErford ...........coooveveeveerererseereneen. 19%
AGION SCHOCK ..o 18%
Joe WalSh .......cccooiiiiiiiiiiic e 8%
SOMEONE €ISE ... 7%
NOE SUTE ..o 15%

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If the candidates for Governor in 2014 were
just Kirk Dillard, Dan Rutherford, and Aaron
Schock, who would you vote for?

KIrK DIlANG ..o 17%
Dan RUthErford ...........ocoveeveeveerereereeereneen. 27%
Aaron SChock ........cccocvviviiiniiiiiicn e 26%
NOE SUIE 1.ttt 30%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 1%
Somewhat liberal ...........cocoveeviiiiiiie 5%
MOdErate.......covviieiiriie e 22%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccooocveeeiinenenne 37%
Very CONSErVatiVe ........ccccocveeeereereerieenieeee s 35%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 52%
MN....ceeeeeee e 48%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 30%

BB 10 65 enenen 39%

Older than 65.......coovvviiiiii s 31%
(| | B
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Dillard Favorability Rutherford
Favorable |25%  71% 37% 25% 25% 22% Favorability
Unfavorable | 15% R 11% 15% 120 18% Favorable |37%  42% 49% 35% 40% 34%
Not sure |60%  29% 5206 60% 62% 60% Unfavorable |15%  29% - 19% 13% 17%
Not sure |47%  29% 51% 46% 47% 49%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schock Favorability 2014 GOP Gov
Favorable |30%  71% 14% 18% 38% 31% Preference
Unfavorable |14%  29% 18% 16% 10% 16% Bill Brady | 14%  29% 35% % 11% 7%
Not sure | 56% R 67% 66% 520 53% Kirk Dillard | 12% - 18% 9% 12% 13%
Bruce Rauner| 7% - 10% 12% 5% 5%
Dan Rutherford | 19% - 10% 24% 22% 15%
Aaron Schock [18%  42% 12% 13% 18% 21%
Joe Walsh | 8% - 4% 5% 11% 7%
Someone else| 7% 29% - 14% 8% 3%
Not sure [ 15% - 10% 16% 13% 19%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 303 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base [Woman| Man
Dillard/Rutherford/sS- X .
chock Dillard Favorability
Kirk Dillard [ 17% 26% 16% 15% 18% Favorable 25% 20% 31%
Dan Rutherford |27%  42% 17% 28% 33% 21%
Aaron Schock [26%  29% 22% 26% 24% 29% Unfavorable [ 15% 12% 18%
Not sure |30%  29% 35% 30% 28% 32% Not sure | 60% 68% 51%
Gender Gender
Base ([Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Rutherford Schock Favorability
Favorabilit
y Favorable [30%  27% 34%
Favorable | 37% 32% 43%
Unfavorable [ 14% 6% 22%
Unfavorable [ 15% 13% 17%
Not sure | 56% 67% 44%
Not sure |47% 55% 39%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 303 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
2014 GOP Gov
Preference
Bill Brady [ 14% 14% 14%
Kirk Dillard [12% 11% 12%
Bruce Rauner| 7% 10% 4%
Dan Rutherford [19% 14% 25%
Aaron Schock |18% 17% 18%
Joe Walsh | 8% 8% 8%
Someone else| 7% 7% 7%
Not sure | 15% 18% 12%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Dillard Favorability
Favorable |25% 24% 25% 25%
Unfavorable [15% 2% 23% 17%
Not sure |60% 73% 52% 58%

Base

Gender

Wom an

Man

Dillard/Rutherford/S-
chock

Kirk Dillard
Dan Rutherford
Aaron Schock

Not sure

17%
27%
26%
30%

14%
23%
29%
33%

20%
30%
23%
27%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than 65

Rutherford
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

37%
15%
47%

31%
9%
60%

45%
15%
40%

35%
21%
44%

November 26-28, 2012

survey of 303 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Schock Favorability 2014 GOP Gov
Favorable |30% 31% 33%  26% Preference
Unfavorable [14% 11% 17%  13% Bill Brady | 14% 16% 11%  15%
Not sure |56% 58% 50% 61% Kirk Dillard |[12% 13% 9% 14%
Bruce Rauner| 7% 9% 6% 6%
Dan Rutherford [19% 11% 28% 17%
Aaron Schock |18% 24% 17% 13%
Joe Walsh| 8% 7% 10% 6%
Someoneelse| 7% 9% 5% 8%
Not sure [15% 11% 14% 21%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Dillard/Rutherford/S-
chock
Kirk Dillard |17% 20% 13% 18%
Dan Rutherford [27% 20% 33% 25%
Aaron Schock |26% 36% 23% 21%
Not sure |30% 24% 31% 36%
November 26-28, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 303 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



